FBSPAKMWAENd
SUPRApak M Series Filter Housings
SUPRApak™ Filtration
For Medium Batch Depth Filtration
SUPRApak M Series-WA filter housings are
designed for use with SUPRApak M filter
modules, to handle medium batch sizes in
wine, distilled spirits, sweeteners, gelatin,

hot fluid filtration
SUPRApak Series SUPRApak M Series-WA Filter Housings
Ordering Information
Spare Parts
Part No. Description Details
ACS1004AM Housing Z1 Extension Kit Extension piece, housing clamp, o-ring
ACS1005AM Housing Z2 Extension Kit Extension piece, housing clamp, o-ring
ACS1006AM Housing Closure Clamp 1.4301 (AISI 304 SS)
ACS1007EM Housing O-Ring EPDM elastomer
ACS1080EA DN40 Seal EPDM elastomer, for piping
ACS1052EA DN 25 Seal EPDM elastomer, for feed fluid vent piping
ACS1081EA DN10 Seal EPDM elastomer, for piping to filtrate vent
ACS1082EA DN6 Seal Kit EPDM elastomer kit, for filtrate vent valve
ACS1053AA Torque Unit (unvented) Torque unit without filtrate vent
ACS1040AA Torque Unit (vented) Torque unit with filtrate vent
ACS1106EX Torque Unit Rod Seal EPDM elastomer
ACS1042AA Torque Wrench Torque unit spare part
ACS1043AA Torque Unit Guide Bush Torque unit spare part
ACS1044AA Torque Unit Clamp Nut Torque unit spare part
KCA69045 Torque Unit Circlip Torque unit spare part
Figure 5: Single and split bowl designs offer flexibility.
M-421 M-400 M-320 M-311 M-300 M-210 M-200 M-100
Figure 6: The torque unit is an external tensioning